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Fony6

2423419-23
2419609-22
2260145-23
2519901-23
2422447-23
2422276-23
2422282-23
2265032-23
2422643-23
2298446-21
2265037-23
2420120-22
2284135-21
2519506-22
2422263-23
2420156-22
2419368-22
2519905-23
2421970-23
2422667-23
2416685-21
2416651-21
2424004-23
2422260-23
2422254-23
2422678-23
2422675-23
2260116-23
2424174-23
2423551-23
2419983-22
2416388-20
2422665-23
2420118-22
2422224-23
00266-19
2519902-23
458912-21
2419401-22
2519911-23
2419385-22
460818-21
2419391-22
2420127-22
2416686-21
2420178-22
2255652-23
2283588-23
2245735-22
2422275-23
2422405-23
2419398-22
2424183-23

]
i

A
0
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
1
1
1
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
1
0
1
1
1
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
1
1

BigctaHb

203.032
203.032
203.032
204.995
200.408
203.032
203.032
203.032
203.032
203.032
203.032
203.032
203.032
204.995
203.032
203.032
204.995
204.995
217.172
217.172
203.032
203.032
203.032
203.032
203.032
217.172
217.172
203.032
204.995
217.172
200.408
200.408
217.172
203.032
203.032
217.172
204.995
204.995
204.995
204.995
204.995
204.995
204.995
203.032
204.995
203.032
203.032
203.032
203.032
203.032
200.408
204.995
204.995

Ce30H 2024. /lboT bnarosiweHcbk-2, Big, 14.07.2024 06:00:00

Mpwnir

08:41:53
08:43:59
08:44:06
08:45:46
08:43:24
08:46:49
08:46:53
08:46:55
08:46:57
08:47:02
08:47:05
08:47:05
08:47:17
08:49:07
08:48:04
08:48:12
08:51:37
08:51:45
09:02:03
09:02:05
08:50:17
08:50:20
08:50:20
08:50:21
08:50:22
09:02:19
09:02:20
08:50:29
08:52:11
09:02:32
08:48:41
08:48:45
09:03:04
08:51:20
08:51:36
09:03:54
08:54:16
08:54:22
08:54:23
08:54:25
08:54:25
08:54:26
08:54:31
08:52:51
08:54:33
08:53:00
08:53:01
08:53:02
08:53:05
08:53:05
08:51:08
08:55:05
08:55:34

Yac npunbory. J/ibot N2 12

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

02:41:53
02:43:59
02:44:06
02:45:46
02:43:24
02:46:49
02:46:53
02:46:55
02:46:57
02:47:02
02:47:05
02:47:05
02:47:17
02:49:07
02:48:04
02:48:12
02:51:37
02:51:45
03:02:04
03:02:06
02:50:17
02:50:20
02:50:20
02:50:21
02:50:22
03:02:20
03:02:21
02:50:29
02:52:11
03:02:33
02:48:41
02:48:45
03:03:05
02:51:20
02:51:36
03:03:55
02:54:16
02:54:22
02:54:23
02:54:25
02:54:25
02:54:26
02:54:31
02:52:51
02:54:33
02:53:00
02:53:01
02:53:02
02:53:05
02:53:05
02:51:08
02:55:05
02:55:34

Kny6 Opeca

Koed.
Bban HaLioH.

(xny6)

125419  100.00  3.623

123812 9963  7.246
123724 9926  10.870
1236.65 9889  14.493
122649 9852  18.116
121710 9815  21.739
1216.61  97.78  25.362
121637 9741  28.986
121612 97.04  32.609
121552 9667  36.232
121515 9630  39.855
121515 9593  43.478
121370 9556  47.101
121215 9519  50.725
1208.04 9481  54.348
1207.09 9444  57.971
119449 9407 61.594
119357 9370  65.217
1192.82 9333  68.841
119260 9296  72.464
119232 9259  76.087
119197 9222  79.710
119197 9185  83.333
119185 9148  86.957
119173  91.11  90.580
119107 9074  94.203
119096 9037  97.826
1190.92 9000 101.449
119056  89.63  105.072
1189.66  89.26  108.696
118807 8889 112319
118760 8852  115.942
1186.19  88.15  119.565
118501 8778 123.188
1183.17 8741 126.812
1180.82  87.04 130.435
117633 8667 134.058
117566 8630 137.681
117554 8593  141.304
117532 8556  144.928
117532 8519  148.551
117521 8481 152.174
117464 8444  155.797
117461 8407  159.420
117442 8370 163.043
117359 8333  166.667
117348 8296  170.290
117337 8259 173.913
117303 8222 171536
117303 8185 181.159
117106 8148 184.783
1170.84  81.11  188.406
1167.62 8074 192.029

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
31.042 0.000
48.780 0.000
53.215 0.000
62.084 0.000
82.040 0.000
97.561 0.000
99.778 0.000
101.996 0.000
104.213 0.000
106.430 0.000
108.647 0.000
110.865 0.000
117.517 0.000
119.734  0.000
126.386 0.000
128.603 0.000
155.211 0.000
157.428 0.000
159.645 0.000
161.863 0.000
164.080 0.000
166.297 0.000
168.514  0.000
170.732 0.000
172.949 0.000
175.166 0.000
177.384  0.000
179.601 0.000
181.818 0.000
184.035 0.000
186.253 0.000
188.470 0.000
190.687 0.000
192.905 0.000
195.122 0.000
197.339 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

Ac
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lFony6oBop

DepmnHsak 1.1
PepmnHsk LI
PeaunHsk LI
Bakapuyk A.M.
Lerenbcoknia LI
Napin A,
JNapiH I"A.
®epmnHsak 1.1
Kopotuy O.T.
PeamnHsk LI
DepmnHsak 1.1
NapiH I"A.
Depmnnsak 1.1
Bakapuyk A.M.
Kopotnuy O.T.
DeguHsk LI
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Bakapuyk I.B.
My3unyerko 1.0.
My3zuuenko O.l.
Kopotuy O.T.
Kopotuny O.T.
Napin A,
NapiH I"A.
Napin A,

Mysunyerko C.M.
Mysunyerko C.M.

NapiH I"A.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
My3uuenko 1.0.

LLerenbcokni 1.O.

LLlerenscokmia 1.1,
Mysunyerko 1.O.
Napin A,
Napin A,
Mys3unyerko 1.0.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Bakapuyk |.B.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Kopotuy O.T.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Napin A,
NapiH TA.
PeamnHsk LI
Kopotuy O.T.
Kopotuy O.T.

LLlerenbcokuit 1.O.

Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk M.IM.

Kny6

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca



54
55

2422679-23
2422681-23
2422690-23
2422279-23
2422793-22
2276712-23
2245741-22
2285051-21
2422602-23
2422622-23
2420140-22
2421965-23
2277088-23
2519378-22
2419367-22
2419400-22
442728-20
2419396-22
2420053-22
2286031-21
2287980-21
2420137-22
2422673-23
2420135-22
2419384-22
2422662-23
2419369-22
2419382-22
2419611-22
2422669-23
2424152-23
2422684-23
2420967-22
414369-18
2424172-23
2519909-23
2422258-23
2276738-23
10722-21
458956-21
458921-21
24029-21
2420173-22
2424165-23
460833-21
2422949-23
354974-16
2419967-22
2419992-22
10918-21
408066-18
2419373-22
2255661-23
2424191-23
458922-21
408158-18
2420688-22
2422939-23
2422392-23
2416634-21
2422408-23
2414075-19

2422661-23
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217.172
217.172
217.172
203.032
217.172
203.032
203.032
203.032
204.995
204.995
203.032
217.172
203.032
204.995
204.995
204.995
204.995
204.995
214813
203.032
203.032
203.032
217.172
203.032
204.995
217.172
204.995
204.995
217.172
217.172
217.172
217.172
200.408
200.408
204.995
204.995
203.032
203.032
200.408
204.995
204.995
205.165
203.032
217.172
204.995
200.408
204.995
200.408
200.408
204.995
204.995
204.995
203.032
204.995
204.995
204.995
205.165
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
204.995

217.172

09:06:34
09:06:38
09:06:46
08:54:40
09:06:50
08:55:01
08:55:03
08:55:06
08:56:58
08:58:13
08:56:52
09:09:18
08:57:24
09:00:39
09:00:42
09:00:44
09:00:47
09:00:49
09:09:38
08:59:27
08:59:30
08:59:48
09:12:19
08:59:49
09:01:41
09:12:28
09:01:46
09:01:47
09:12:36
09:12:44
09:13:04
09:13:06
08:58:52
08:59:09
09:04:32
09:04:49
09:03:08
09:03:14
09:03:25
09:08:58
09:08:59
09:09:10
09:07:34
09:21:23
09:10:16
09:06:19
09:10:37
09:06:23
09:06:27
09:10:45
09:10:47
09:10:47
09:09:36
09:12:03
09:12:04
09:12:04
09:12:28
09:09:06
09:09:13
09:09:34
09:09:35
09:14:13

09:26:17

03:06:35
03:06:39
03:06:47
02:54:40
03:06:51
02:55:01
02:55:03
02:55:06
02:56:58
02:58:13
02:56:52
03:09:19
02:57:24
03:00:39
03:00:42
03:00:44
03:00:47
03:00:49
03:09:41
02:59:27
02:59:30
02:59:48
03:12:20
02:59:49
03:01:41
03:12:29
03:01:46
03:01:47
03:12:37
03:12:45
03:13:05
03:13:07
02:58:52
02:59:09
03:04:32
03:04:49
03:03:08
03:03:14
03:03:25
03:08:58
03:08:59
03:09:10
03:07:34
03:21:24
03:10:16
03:06:19
03:10:37
03:06:23
03:06:27
03:10:45
03:10:47
03:10:47
03:09:36
03:12:03
03:12:04
03:12:04
03:12:28
03:09:06
03:09:13
03:09:34
03:09:35
03:14:13

03:26:18

1163.94
1163.53
1162.70
1162.40
1162.28
1160.07
1159.85
1159.52
1158.38
1150.26
1147.94
1147.14
1144.49
1134.76
1134.45
1134.24
1133.93
1133.72
1132.48
1131.41
1131.10
1129.21
1129.15
1129.10
1128.31
1128.27
1127.79
1127.69
1127.49
1126.71
1124.76
1124.57
1120.43
1118.66
1110.88
1109.18
1108.66
1108.05
1092.64
1084.82
1084.73
1084.57
1082.45
1078.31
1077.41
1075.63
1075.43
1075.25
1074.86
1074.68
1074.49
1074.49
1070.84
1067.40
1067.31
1067.31
1065.97
1059.80
1059.14
1057.19
1057.10
1055.50

1052.70

80.37
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

195.652
199.275

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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My3snuerko C.M.
Mysunyerko C.M.
Mys3unyeHko 1.0.
Kopotuy O.T.
Mysunyerko C.M.
DepmnHsak 1.1
PepmnHsk LI
GeanHsk LI
Bakapuyk M.I.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
DepmnHsak 1.1
Mysunyerko C.M.
®epmnnsak 1.1
Bakapuyk I.B.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Ipyiumk O.B.
GeanHsk LI
NapiH I"A.
PeamnHsk LI
My3snuerko C.M.
Kopotuny O.T.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
My3unyerko 1.0.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Mysunyerko C.M.
Mysnuenko O.l.
Mysunyerko C.M.
My3snuerko C.M.
LLerenbcokni 1.O.
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
Bakapuyk M.I.
Bakapuyk A.M.
Napin A,
PepnHsk LI
LLlerenbcbkmin 1.1,
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
®epopueHko HO.M.
Kopotuny O.T.
My3snuerko C.M.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
Bakapuyk M.I.
LLerenscokni 1.O.
LLlerenscokmin O.1.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Napin A,
Bakapuyk M.I.
Bakapuyk A.M.
Bakapuyk A.M.
®epopueHko C.b.
LLlerenbcbkuii 1.0O.
LLlerenbcokni 1.0O.
Lerenbcoknia LI
LLlerenscokmin O.1.
Bakapuyk M.IT.

My3unyenko O.l.

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Ogpeca



24033-21
2419994-22
2422401-23
2420956-22

10724-21
2420028-22
2422352-23
2422395-23
2421975-23
2422413-23
2424060-23
2424085-23
2422432-23

24549-20
2422365-23

24506-21
2422351-23
2416772-21

24608-21
2419389-22
2416020-20
2424190-23
2419392-22

442753-20
2419355-22
2419361-22

458923-21

442707-20

458902-21

462945-21
2412088-18

459000-21
2419356-22
2420131-22
2422646-23

02986-19
2419360-22
2424107-23
2424081-23
2422266-23
2424108-23

24107-20
2422931-23
2422412-23
2419953-22
2422944-23
2422373-23
2422416-23
2422935-23
2422371-23
3549218-24
2419985-22
2422364-23
2422374-23
2422389-23
2420009-22
2422396-23
2422411-23
2422391-23
2422362-23
2422937-23

2422441-23
414363-18

205.165
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
217.172
200.408
205.165
205.165
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
204.995
203.032
204.995
204.995
204.995
204.995
204.995
204.995
204.995
204.995
204.995
203.032
204.995
204.995
203.032
203.032
217.172
204.995
200.408
205.165
203.032
200.408
214.813
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
214.813
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408
200.408

200.408
200.408

09:15:10
09:12:04
09:12:37
09:12:42
09:13:12
09:13:24
09:13:27
09:13:29
09:29:56
09:13:50
09:18:30
09:18:38
09:14:06
09:14:08
09:14:08
09:14:10
09:14:21
09:14:24
09:14:26
09:18:54
09:17:18
09:20:44
09:20:49
09:21:10
09:21:26
09:22:20
09:22:23
09:22:31
09:22:36
09:22:37
09:20:43
09:22:40
09:22:45
09:20:49
09:21:41
09:35:44
09:24:14
09:20:12
09:26:50
09:25:26
09:22:57
09:37:30
09:22:59
09:23:08
09:23:43
09:23:44
09:23:49
09:23:51
09:23:52
09:23:55
09:42:09
09:28:52
09:29:16
09:29:18
09:32:29
09:33:16
09:35:53
09:42:17
09:45:23
09:46:13
09:47:25

09:55:38
10:00:02

03:15:10
03:12:04
03:12:37
03:12:42
03:13:12
03:13:24
03:13:27
03:13:29
03:29:57
03:13:50
03:18:30
03:18:38
03:14:06
03:14:08
03:14:08
03:14:10
03:14:21
03:14:24
03:14:26
03:18:54
03:17:18
03:20:44
03:20:49
03:21:10
03:21:26
03:22:20
03:22:23
03:22:31
03:22:36
03:22:37
03:20:43
03:22:40
03:22:45
03:20:49
03:21:41
03:35:45
03:24:14
03:20:12
03:26:50
03:25:26
03:22:57
03:37:33
03:22:59
03:23:08
03:23:43
03:23:44
03:23:49
03:23:51
03:23:52
03:23:55
03:42:12
03:28:52
03:29:16
03:29:18
03:32:29
03:33:16
03:35:53
03:42:17
03:45:23
03:46:13
03:47:25

03:55:38
04:00:02

1051.23
1043.43
1040.45
1040.00
1037.31
1036.24
1035.97
1035.79
1034.40
1033.92
1033.57
1032.88
1032.50
1032.32
1032.32
1032.14
1031.17
1030.90
1030.73
1030.64
1029.05
1021.23
1020.81
1019.03
1017.68
1013.16
1012.90
1012.24
1011.82
1011.74
1011.53
1011.49
1011.07
1011.03
1006.69
1006.59
1003.73
1001.04
991.93
988.31
987.47
987.42
987.31
986.58
983.76
983.68
983.28
983.11
983.03
982.79
966.76
959.50
957.67
957.51
943.17
939.71
928.32
901.59
889.19
885.91
881.24

850.51
834.92

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
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o

®epopueHko C.b.
LLerenbcoknin O.l.
LLlerenbcokuii O.I.
LLlerenbcokumin O.I.
Lerenbcoknia LI
LLlerenbcokuin 1.O.
LLerenbcoknin O.1.
LLlerenbcbkuii 1.0O.
Mysunyenko 1.O.
LLerenscoknia 1.O.

®epopueHko KO.M.

®epopueHko C.b.
LLlerenbcokmin O.1.
Lerenbcoknia LI
LLlerenbcokuii 1.0O.
LWerenbcokuia LI
Lerenbcoknia LI
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1,
Lerenbcoknia LI
Bakapuyk M.IT.
NapiH I"A.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Bakapuyk A.M.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Bakapuyk A.M.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
JNapiH I"A.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk I.B.
PeamnHsk LI
NapiH A,
My3unyenko O.l.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
LLerenbcoknia O.1.

®epopueHko HO.M.

NapiH I"A.
LLerenbcoknin O.1.
Mpyuymk HO.O.
LLerenbcokni 1.O.
LLlerenscokmin O.1.
LLerenbcokni |.O.
LLlerenbcbkuii 1.O.
LLlerenbcokuii O.I.
LLerenbcoknin O.l.
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
LLerenbcokni 1.O.
Ipnumk O.B.
LLerenbcokni 1.O.
LLlerenbcokuii 1.0O.
LLlerenbcokuii O.I.
LLerenbcokni 1.O.
Llerenscokmin O.1.
LLerenbcokni 1.0O.
Llerenbcokuii O.I.
LLerenbcoknia LI
Lerenbcoknia LI
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1

Lerenbcoknia O.1.
LLlerenbcokuia I.1.

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca
Opeca



2422402-23
3549204-24
2418002-21
2415915-20
2420059-22
2418036-21
4430470-20
383056-17
1931530-21
2422007-23

O - O . a4 O —a 4 4 a4

200.408
214813
205.336
205.336
214813
205.336
214813
214813
205.336
205.336

10:00:11
11:11:37
12:27:59
12:36:06
16:07:28
16:29:55
20:25:07
20:29:13
20:26:14

2 12:36:00 1.06:36:02

04:00:11
05:11:40
06:28:01
06:36:08
10:07:31
10:29:57
14:25:10
14:29:16
14:26:16

834.40
689.24
529.19
518.35
353.59
325.96
248.29
247.12
237.04
111.84

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

- O O O O O oo o o o

Llerenbcokmin O.1. Opeca
Ipyumk O.B. Opeca
Miukyp I'.I". Opeca
Miukyp B.T. Opeca
Mpvumk H.O. Opeca
Miukyp B.I. Opeca
Ipyumk O.B. Opeca
pyumk HO.O. Opeca
Miyukyp B.I. Ogeca
Mivukyp .M. Ogeca

16.08.2024 17:15:54



